
Sportfest der SV Signal Iduna
10. August 2013

Mannschaftswertung

Platz Mannschaft Sp 1 Sp 2 Sp 3 Gesamt Schnitt

1 SG Stern Bremen 1 707 726 802 2.235 186,25

2 e.on hanse 759 713 692 2.164 180,33

3 Commerzbank 1 713 705 723 2.141 178,42

4 HC Wagnerstraße 2 667 678 781 2.126 177,17

5 Sg. ACTA 701 706 705 2.112 176,00

6 Bremer Straßenbahn 734 703 663 2.100 175,00

7 Danone Berlin 701 758 579 2.038 169,83

8 Atlas Bremen 626 674 729 2.029 169,08

9 BSV Bremerhaven 719 629 670 2.018 168,17

10 Generali 657 710 650 2.017 168,08

11 SV Signal Iduna 1 671 679 648 1.998 166,50

12 Aurubis 2 698 661 616 1.975 164,58

13 Aurubis 1 622 672 654 1.948 162,33

14 HC Wagnerstraße 1 666 621 659 1.946 162,17

15 SG Stern Bremen 2 656 565 680 1.901 158,42

16 SV Signal Iduna 3 649 583 649 1.881 156,75

17 Commerzbank 2 611 603 663 1.877 156,42

18 SV Signal Iduna 4 617 596 630 1.843 153,58

19 SV Signal Iduna 2 625 540 603 1.768 147,33

20 Commerzbank 3 526 535 635 1.696 141,33

21 Die Aktiven 513 530 574 1.617 134,75

22 Dakosy 511 583 465 1.559 129,92



Sportfest der SV Signal Iduna
10. August 2013

Stern Bremen 1

Name, Vorname I II III Gesamt

Thomas Hager 158 164 136 458

Bernd Mudder 180 178 197 555

Günter Badenhoop-Schätzchen 180 192 238 610

Udo Karlewski 189 192 231 612

707 726 802 2.235

E.ON Hanse

Name, Vorname I II III Gesamt

Sigrid Schmoock 169 171 180 520

Heinz Fehlandt 169 202 170 541

Wolfgang Großmann 166 147 161 474

Torsten Schmoock 255 193 181 629

759 713 692 2.164

Commerzbank 1

Name, Vorname I II III Gesamt

Daniela Peste 184 190 170 544

Steffen Husemann 180 194 130 504

Sebastian Endreß 140 140 244 524

Oliver Endreß 209 181 179 569

713 705 723 2.141

HC Wagnerstraße 2

Name, Vorname I II III Gesamt

Hansi Soppa 157 214 231 602

Dieter Höse 152 141 179 472

Anke Höse 186 155 201 542

Jürgen Höse 172 168 170 510

667 678 781 2.126

Sg ACTA

Name, Vorname I II III Gesamt

Lars Wipperhausen 178 204 170 552

Andreas Klockmann 177 184 180 541

Sven Sahling 143 145 140 428

Olaf Franze 203 173 215 591

701 706 705 2.112
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Bremer Straßenbahn AG

Name, Vorname I II III Gesamt

Heike Bande 142 157 152 451

Jörg Schroeder 155 165 144 464

Tonia Schroeder 216 185 138 539

Thomas Zibrowing 221 196 229 646

734 703 663 2.100

Danone Berlin

Name, Vorname I II III Gesamt

Markus Rustenbach 192 207 173 572

Klaus Köper 195 158 152 505

Axel Steffens 159 213 120 492

Achim Dressner 155 180 134 469

701 758 579 2.038

Atlas Bremen

Name, Vorname I II III Gesamt

Reiner Plein 206 182 187 575

Marcus Weber 134 144 208 486

Conny Plein 128 144 152 424

Simone Weber 158 204 182 544

626 674 729 2.029

BSV Bremerhaven

Name, Vorname I II III Gesamt

Ulla Rosenbach 177 177 130 484

Rainer Schmeder 181 144 186 511

Nils Rosenbach 215 148 196 559

Karl-Heinz Neumann 146 160 158 464

719 629 670 2.018

Generali

Name, Vorname I II III Gesamt

Frank Geißler 163 180 147 490

Kay-Joachim Gast 164 196 178 538

Karsten Fietkau 175 186 139 500

Gerd-Günther Schmidt 155 148 186 489

657 710 650 2.017

SV Signal Iduna 1

Name, Vorname I II III Gesamt

Martina Nowak 164 209 159 532

Manfred Schmidt 173 130 145 448

Torsten Scharfe 166 165 170 501

Horst Matzke 168 175 174 517

671 679 648 1.998
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Aurubis 2

Name, Vorname I II III Gesamt

Dieter Jansen 162 177 169 508

Eckhard Schneider 170 157 145 472

Sabine Seth 207 174 141 522

Rainer Eggeling 159 153 161 473

698 661 616 1.975

Aurubis 1

Name, Vorname I II III Gesamt

Dieter Walter 132 154 190 476

Heinz Thierbach 161 171 146 478

Jürgen Fulbrecht 172 175 161 508

Hakon Behncke 157 172 157 486

622 672 654 1.948

HC Wagnerstraße 1

Name, Vorname I II III Gesamt

Martin Christ 176 123 149 448

Christian Ocampo 171 201 175 547

Andreas Riese 171 160 166 497

Enrico Kruse 148 137 169 454

666 621 659 1.946

Stern Bremen 2

Name, Vorname I II III Gesamt

Renate Harff 159 113 110 382

Kristin Wehahe 158 159 199 516

Sabine Blanke 202 152 202 556

Peter Harff 137 141 169 447

656 565 680 1.901

SV Signal Iduna 3

Name, Vorname I II III Gesamt

Klaus Handel 166 144 172 482

Manfred Saß 135 114 115 364

Peter Wulf 191 184 194 569

Wolfgang Burgdorf 157 141 168 466

649 583 649 1.881

Commerzbank 2

Name, Vorname I II III Gesamt

Maren Endreß 167 126 145 438

Petra Kalenski 168 172 201 541

Rudi Endreß 132 164 186 482

Edith Tischler 144 141 131 416

611 603 663 1.877
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SV Signal Iduna 4

Name, Vorname I II III Gesamt

Willy Firmin 147 116 133 396

Rudolf Wegener 151 149 127 427

Dieter Pape 143 180 162 485

Thomas Beier 176 151 208 535

617 596 630 1.843

SV Signal Iduna 2

Name, Vorname I II III Gesamt

Christa Rose 117 116 147 380

Thomas Helm 174 146 156 476

Kurt Sprenger 149 134 128 411

Gerd Scharfe 185 144 172 501

625 540 603 1.768

Commerzbank 3

Name, Vorname I II III Gesamt

Gerd Preylowski 172 144 183 499

Christoph Arndt 137 133 121 391

Karl-Heinz Katzmann 115 128 166 409

Marina Preylowski 102 130 165 397

526 535 635 1.696

Die Aktiven

Name, Vorname I II III Gesamt

Gerda Stier 146 154 161 461

Hilke Martz 97 112 127 336

Gisela Loss 144 116 114 374

Wolfgang Stier 126 148 172 446

513 530 574 1.617

Dakosy

Name, Vorname I II III Gesamt

Christian Böhler 122 124 90 336

Ingrid Harnack 105 138 99 342

Thorsten Wildfang 158 161 147 466

Patrick Träger 126 160 129 415

511 583 465 1.559
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Damen

Platz Spielerin Mannschaft Sp01 Sp02 Sp03 Gesamt Schnitt

1 Sabine Blanke Stern Bremen 2 202 152 202 556 185,33

2 Simone Weber Atlas Bremen 158 204 182 544 181,33

2 Daniela Peste Commerzbank 1 184 190 170 544 181,33

4 Anke Höse HC Wagnerstr. 2 186 155 201 542 180,67

5 Petra Kalenski Commerzbank 2 168 172 201 541 180,33

6 Tonia Schroeder Bremer Straßenbahn AG 216 185 138 539 179,67

7 Martina Nowak SV Signal Iduna 1 164 209 159 532 177,33

8 Sabine Seth Aurubis 2 207 174 141 522 174,00

9 Sigrid Schmoock e.on hanse 169 171 180 520 173,33

10 Kristin Wehahe Stern Bremen 2 158 159 199 516 172,00

11 Ulla Rosenbach BSV Bremenhaven 177 177 130 484 161,33

12 Gerda Stier Die Aktiven 146 154 161 461 153,67

13 Heike Bande Bremer Straßenbahn AG 142 157 152 451 150,33

14 Maren Endreß Commerzbank 2 167 126 145 438 146,00

15 Conny Plein Atlas Bremen 128 144 152 424 141,33

16 Edith Tischler Commerzbank 2 144 141 131 416 138,67

17 Marina Preylowski Commerzbank 3 102 130 165 397 132,33

18 Renate Harff Stern Bremen 2 159 113 110 382 127,33

19 Christa Rose SV Signal Iduna 2 117 116 147 380 126,67

20 Gisela Loss Die Aktiven 144 116 114 374 124,67

21 Ingrid Harnack Dakosy 105 138 99 342 114,00

22 Hilke Martz Die Aktiven 97 112 127 336 112,00

Herren

Platz Spieler Mannschaft Sp01 Sp02 Sp03 Gesamt Schnitt

1 Thomas Zibrowing Bremer Straßenbahn AG 221 196 229 646 215,33

2 Torsten Schmoock e.on hanse 255 193 181 629 209,67

3 Udo Karlewski Stern Bremen 1 189 192 231 612 204,00

4 Günter Badenhoop-Schätzchen Stern Bremen 1 180 192 238 610 203,33

5 Hansi Soppa HC Wagnerstr. 2 157 214 231 602 200,67

6 Olaf Franze Sg. ACTA 203 173 215 591 197,00

7 Reiner Plein Atlas Bremen 206 182 187 575 191,67

8 Markus Rustenbach Danone Berlin 192 207 173 572 190,67

9 Oliver Endreß Commerzbank 1 209 181 179 569 189,67

9 Peter Wulf SV Signal Iduna 3 191 184 194 569 189,67

11 Nils Rosenbach BSV Bremenhaven 215 148 196 559 186,33

12 Bernd Mudder Stern Bremen 1 180 178 197 555 185,00

13 Lars Wipperhausen Sg. ACTA 178 204 170 552 184,00

14 Christian Ocampo HC Wagnerstr. 1 171 201 175 547 182,33

15 Andreas Klockmann Sg. ACTA 177 184 180 541 180,33

15 Heinz Fehlandt e.on hanse 169 202 170 541 180,33

17 Kay-Joachim Gast Generali 164 196 178 538 179,33

18 Thomas Beier SV Signal Iduna 4 176 151 208 535 178,33

19 Sebastian Endreß Commerzbank 1 140 140 244 524 174,67

20 Horst Matzke SV Signal Iduna 1 168 175 174 517 172,33

21 Rainer Schmeder BSV Bremenhaven 181 144 186 511 170,33

22 Jürgen Höse HC Wagnerstr. 2 172 168 170 510 170,00

23 Jürgen Fulbrecht Aurubis 1 172 175 161 508 169,33

23 Dieter Jansen Aurubis 2 162 177 169 508 169,33

25 Klaus Köper Danone Berlin 195 158 152 505 168,33

26 Steffen Husemann Commerzbank 1 180 194 130 504 168,00

27 Torsten Scharfe SV Signal Iduna 1 166 165 170 501 167,00

27 Gerd Scharfe SV Signal Iduna 2 185 144 172 501 167,00

29 Karsten Fietkau Generali 175 186 139 500 166,67

30 Gerd Preylowski Commerzbank 3 172 144 183 499 166,33

31 Andreas Riese HC Wagnerstr. 1 171 160 166 497 165,67



32 Axel Steffens Danone Berlin 159 213 120 492 164,00

33 Frank Geißler Generali 163 180 147 490 163,33

34 Gerd-Günther Schmidt Generali 155 148 186 489 163,00

35 Hakon Behncke Aurubis 1 157 172 157 486 162,00

35 Marcus Weber Atlas Bremen 134 144 208 486 162,00

37 Dieter Pape SV Signal Iduna 4 143 180 162 485 161,67

38 Rudi Endreß Commerzbank 2 132 164 186 482 160,67

38 Klaus Handel SV Signal Iduna 3 166 144 172 482 160,67

40 Heinz Thierbach Aurubis 1 161 171 146 478 159,33

41 Thomas Helm SV Signal Iduna 2 174 146 156 476 158,67

41 Dieter Walter Aurubis 1 132 154 190 476 158,67

43 Wolfgang Großmann e.on hanse 166 147 161 474 158,00

44 Rainer Eggeling Aurubis 2 159 153 161 473 157,67

45 Eckhard Schneider Aurubis 2 170 157 145 472 157,33

45 Dieter Höse HC Wagnerstr. 2 152 141 179 472 157,33

47 Achim Dressner Danone Berlin 155 180 134 469 156,33

48 Wolfgang Burgdorf SV Signal Iduna 3 157 141 168 466 155,33

48 Thorsten Wildfang Dakosy 158 161 147 466 155,33

50 Jörg Schroeder Bremer Straßenbahn AG 155 165 144 464 154,67

50 Karl-Heinz Neumann BSV Bremenhaven 146 160 158 464 154,67

52 Thomas Hager Stern Bremen 1 158 164 136 458 152,67

53 Enrico Kruse HC Wagnerstr. 1 148 137 169 454 151,33

54 Manfred Schmidt SV Signal Iduna 1 173 130 145 448 149,33

54 Martin Christ HC Wagnerstr. 1 176 123 149 448 149,33

56 Peter Harff Stern Bremen 2 137 141 169 447 149,00

57 Wolfgang Stier Die Aktiven 126 148 172 446 148,67

58 Sven Sahling Sg. ACTA 143 145 140 428 142,67

59 Rudolf Wegener SV Signal Iduna 4 151 149 127 427 142,33

60 Patrick Täger Dakosy 126 160 129 415 138,33

61 Kurt Sprenger SV Signal Iduna 2 149 134 128 411 137,00

62 Karl-Heinz Katzmann Commerzbank 3 115 128 166 409 136,33

63 Willy Firmin SV Signal Iduna 4 147 116 133 396 132,00

64 Christoph Arndt Commerzbank 3 137 133 121 391 130,33

65 Manfred Saß SV Signal Iduna 3 135 114 115 364 121,33

66 Christian Böhler Dakosy 122 124 90 336 112,00


